THE DATASHEET OF
L4995KTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
September 2018 DS5053 Rev 15 1/37
L4995
Automotive  5V, 500mA low drop voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PowerSSO-12 (exposed pad) L4995J - L4995AJ - L4995RJ L4995JTR - L4995AJTR - L4995RJTR
PowerSSO-24 (exposed pad) L4995K - L4995AK - L4995RK L4995KTR - L4995AKTR - L4995RKTR
P/N Watchdog Reset Enable
L4995J - L4995K X X X
L4995AJ - L4995AK - X X
L4995RJ - L4995RK - X -
Contents L4995
2/37 DS5053 Rev 15
Contents